Entertainment
Providing entertainment solutions for audio, video &
lighting needs, cable management systems and stage &
set electrification
S OLUTIONS  GUIDE
2  |  www.hubbell.com/gleasonreel
E N TER TAINM ENT INDUSTRY PRODUCTS

Series 54
Series 55
Ordering Information
Series 54 Standard Cams NEMA 1 & 12 NEMA 4
18:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB23FE* 54BB23EE*
18:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB33FE* 54BB33EE*
36:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FB* 54BB43EB*
36:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FB* 54BB43EB*
72:1, 2 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FC* 54BB43EC*
72:1, 3 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FC* 54BB43EC*
108:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FD* 54BB43ED*
108:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FD* 54BB43ED*
*Catalog numbers are for RIGHT HAND SHAFT. For left hand shaft
add “L” to catalog number
Ordering Information
Series 54 Standard Cams NEMA 1 & 12 NEMA 4
18:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB23FE* 54BB23EE*
18:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB33FE* 54BB33EE*
36:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FB* 54BB43EB*
36:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FB* 54BB43EB*
72:1, 2 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FC* 54BB43EC*
72:1, 3 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FC* 54BB43EC*
108:1, 2 Blocks, 2 NO 2 NC Circuits 54BB43FD* 54BB43ED*
108:1, 3 Blocks, 3 NO 3 NC Circuits 54BB43FD* 54BB43ED*
*Catalog numbers are for RIGHT HAND SHAFT. For left hand shaft
add “L” to catalog number
Tapped for